
Sucursal Zona Hotelera

Km. 3.5, Plaza Las Velas, Local 1
Lunes a Domingo 

de 08:00 a.m. a 02:00 a.m.

R

La Gran Plaza, Area de comida, Local #2
Av. Nichupte, Smza. 51, Mza. 18

 Lunes a Domingo 
de 09:00 a.m. a 09:00 p.m.

Sucursal Av. Huayacan

Sm. 313, Mza. 132,
Lunes a Domingo 

de 08:00 a.m. a 06:30 p.m.

Sucursal Plaza Tucanes

Av. Kohunlich, Sm. 45, Mza. 24, Local 5,
Lunes a Jueves

de 08:00 a.m. a 12:00 p.m.
Viernes a Domingo

08:00 a.m. a 01:00 a.m.

Sucursal Av. Nichupte

Av. Nichupte, Sm. 96, Mza. 109, Lote 05
Lunes a Domingo 

de 08:00 a.m. a 06:00 p.m.

Sucursal Gran Plaza



SNACKS

Chambray Onions
Order of fried pork skin
Family size of fried pork skin with pico de gallo and refried beans
Guacamole with fried tortilla chips
French fries
Nachos (fried tortilla chips with beans and cheese)
Nachos with your choice of pork fried, pork chops, chicken or vegetarian
Nachos with beef tenderloin or sirloin
Quesadilla platter (4) large tortilla with tenderloin
Quesadilla platter (4) large tortillas, with your choice: sirloin, pork chops chicken, 
chorizo, fried pork, mushroom, cactus, tangy chicken, tangy beef or vegetarian
Taco platter (5) tacos with refried beans guacamole and your choice: of beef tenderloin,
sirloin, pork chops, marinated pork, grilled chicken, chorizo or vegetarian
With cheese

$70
$75
$110
$100
$95
$120
$150
$175
$265

$245

$210
$230

Rosted bone marrow with 3 tenderloin or sirloin tacos
Order of roasted bone marrow (2 pieces)
(Chilaquiles) fried tortilla chip with freen or red tomato sauce and choose between
chicken eggs or fried pork
(Chilaquiles) choose between: tenderloin or sirloin
(Enchiladas) (4) tortilla filled with chicken or cheese in a green, red or mole sauce
(Enchiladas) (4) tortilla filled with chicken in a green sauce with melted cheese
(Enchiladas) (4) of tenderloin or sirloin
Enfrijoladas (4) tortilla filled with chicken or egg covered in a been sauce
Chicken with mole sauce and a side of red rice
Fried Tacos (4) filled with beef or chicken topped with lettuce sour cream and white
cheese served with chicken or beef broth
(Tostadas)flat fried tortilla wirh refried beans and choose between: chicken mushrooms,
tangy chicken or tangy beef topped with lettuce sour cream and white cheese
(Chicharron) fried pork skin with green or red sauce with a side of refried beans
Chicken or beef fried steak, breaded beef or chicken and choose and side of salad, 
refried beans or french fries
Sirloin steak Mexican style (sauteed in poco de gallo) or sauteed onions

$220
$230

$155
$200
$160
$180
$190
$125
$160

$150

$140
$130

$190
$190

TRADITIONAL DISHES

(Valladolid eggs) Valladolid chorizo, eggs and refried beans
Scrambled eggs with lightly salted skirt steak
Eggs with shredded beef
Eggs any style choose between: Mexican style, (cilantro, tomato, and onion), ham, 
chorizo, divorced, sausage, or bacon includes refried beans
Scrambled eggs with beef tenderloin or sirloin with a side of refried beans
Scrambled eggs with green or red sauce served with a side of refried beans
Omelette
Hotcakes (3) 

FOR THE MORNING

Beef soup in red sauce (Pancita) pork or chicken broth with hominy (pozole) 
pork or chicken
Beef soup or chicken broth
Chicken broth wih fried pork skins, cheese and avocado (Ranchero)
Charro beans with bacon, sausage and onion

SOUP AND BROTH

$135
$150
$150

$125
$150
$115
$130
$105

 
$140
$115
$130
$110



ORDER BY KILO

Fried Pork (Carnitas)
Marinated pork, pork chop or chicken
Beef tenderloin
Sirloin
Fried pork skins (chicharron)
(Cecina) smoked meat

$370
$500
$670
$590
$340
$750

It is weight raw, except fried pork

STEAKS

New York (250gr aprox), skirt steak (250gr aprox) or sirloin (160gr aprox)
Grilled chicken or grilled pork chops
(Cecina) thin cut of marinated beef lightly salted served with fried tortilla
chips in red or green sauce
Beef rib with chips in red or green sauce includes red or green chilaquiles
Pork shank with guacamole (weekends only)

$315
$280

$250
$240
$170

1 garnish to choose

GRILL

(Gringa) grilled flour tortilla with cheese & choose between marinated pork
pork chop, chicken or chorizo
(Gringa) Beef tenderloin or sirloin
Melted cheese with a side or tortillas
Melted cheese, choose between: vegetarian, mushrooms or cactus
Melted cheese, choose between: marinated pork, pork chop, chicken or chorizo
Melted cheese, choose between: beef tenderloin or sirloin
Grilled cactus with cheese
Grilled cactus with grilled onions
(Alambre) marinated pork, pork chop, chicken chorizo o vegetarian
(Alambre) beef tenderloin or sirloin
(Fajitas) grilled beef or chicken with onion or bell peppers also available in vegetarian
(Burrito) Large flour tortilla with beans and cheese, choose between: pork chop,
marinated pork, pork, chicken or vegetarian
(Burrito) beef tenderloin or sirloin
Cheese burger or sirloin or chicken includes french fries

 
$120
$130
$110
$120
$130
$140
$110
$115
$160
$190
$250

$150
$170
$160

TACOS Y GORDITAS

Order or fried pork tacos (3)
Fried pork taco
Order of chop pork tacos (3)
Order of marinated pork tacos (3)
Order of chorizo tacos (3)
Order of chicken tacos(3)
Order of beef tenderloin tacos (3)
Order of sirloin tacos (3)
Mixed tacos of your choice (3)
Order of cecina tacos (3) includes guacamole
Order of villamelon tacos (4) made with cecina, chorizo, chicharron and beans
Tacos placeros (Fried pork skin, tomato, onion, beans and avocado tacos)
(Gordita) stuff with fried pork skin
(Gordita) fried pork, or cheese
(Gordita) beff tenderloin, sirloin, pork chop or chicken

$115
$45
$130
$130
$130
$130
$135
$140
$155

$95
$35
$105
$105
$105
$105
$115
$115
$135
$140
$175
$95
$50
$55
$60

Con

Queso

sin

Queso



ANTOJITOS

(Quesadilla) large oval corn tortilla grilled with cheese and choose between cactus, 
potato with chorizo, tangy chicken, tangy beef, mushrooms or fried pork skin
(Quesadilla) marinated pork, pork chop, fried pork, chicken  or chorizo
(Quesadilla) beef tenderloin or sirloin
(Nopal-huarache), tenderloin, sirloin, pork chop, marinated pork, fried pork or chicken
(Huarache) simple or with eggs at any style
(Huarache) cactus, potato with chorizo, tangy chicken, tangy beef, mushrooms or 
fried pork skin
(Huarache) marinated pork, pork chop, fried pork, chicken or chorizo
(Huarache) of smoked meat
(Huarache) beef tenderloin or sirloin
(Torta) bread with beef tenderloin or sirloin
(Torta) breaded beef or chicken
(Torta) marinated pork, fried pork, pork chop or chicken
(Torta) of ham and manchego cheese
(Torta de chilaquiles) red or green and choose between: between breaded beef tenderloin,
chicken or sirloin
(Torta) of eggs with ham, chorizo or sausage 

 
$65
$80
$85
$120
$75

$100
$110
$130
$120
$120
$110
$100
$85

$120
$90

DRINKS

Orange juice
Lemonade
Lemonade with mineral water
Orangeade
Orangeade with mineral water

$55
$50
$55
$55
$60

MILK SHAKES AND SMOOTHIES
Chocomil, strawberry, mango, melon, papaya or banana
Combination of flavors
MILKSHAKE: chocolate, vanila or strawberry

$65
$70
$75

FRUIT DRINKS
Melon, watermelon, pineapple, strawberry 
Combination of fruits

$65
$70

TRADITIONAL MEXICAN DRINKS
Horchata, tamarind or hibiscus
Natural coconut water (by season)
Natural coconut water w/alcohol

$45
$95
$160

SODAS
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coca Cola Zero, Mundet, Fanta, Sprite, Fresca, Sangria,
mineral water or bottle of water
DelValle juice (apple, peach) or Fuze tea 

 
$45
$50

EXTRAS

Fried beans
Rice
Protein
Dairy products
Fruit
Vegetable

$55
$50
$40
$25
$35
$35





Chicken with mole

Pozole

Guacamole New York

Skirt Steak Grilled Chicken Beef Rib

Cecina Yecaplixtla

BurritoEnchiladas

Beer Tequila

Peaches and cream

Fried Tacos with Beef broth

Pastor

Whisky

Napolitan Flan Chocolate Cake

“These photos are merely illustrative, the presentation of food may vary”

Pork TacosPancita Burger
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