Tradición Familiar desde 2007

KI

( A

# Sucursal Zona Hotelera

Km. 3.5, Plaza Las Velas, Local 1 Lunes a Domingo de 08:00 a.m. a 02:00 a.m.

### Sucursal Av. Huayacan

Sm. 313, Mza. 132, Lunes a Domingo de 08:00 a.m. a 06:30 p.m.

## Sucursal Plaza Tucanes

Av. Kohunlich, Sm. 45, Mza. 24, Local 5, Lunes a Jueves de 08:00 a.m. a 12:00 p.m. Viernes a Domingo 08:00 a.m. a 01:00 a.m.

### Sucursal Av. Nichupte

Av. Nichupte, Sm. 96, Mza. 109, Lote 05 Lunes a Domingo de 08:00 a.m. a 06:00 p.m.

## Sucursal Gran Plaza

La Gran Plaza, Area de comida, Local #2 Av. Nichupte, Smza. 51, Mza. 18 Lunes a Domingo de 09:00 a.m. a 09:00 p.m.





## SNACKS

Chambray Onions	\$70
Order of fried pork skin	
Family size of fried pork skin with pico de gallo and refried beans	\$110
Guacamole with fried tortilla chips	\$100
French fries	
Nachos (fried tortilla chips with beans and cheese)	\$120
Nachos with your choice of pork fried, pork chops, chicken or vegetarian	\$150
Nachos with beef tenderloin or sirloin	\$175
Quesadilla platter (4) large tortilla with tenderloin	\$265
Quesadilla platter (4) large tortillas, with your choice: sirloin, pork chops chicken,	
chorizo, fried pork, mushroom, cactus, tangy chicken, tangy beef or vegetarian	\$245
Taco platter (5) tacos with refried beans guacamole and your choice: of beef tenderloin,	
sirloin, pork chops, marinated pork, grilled chicken, chorizo or vegetarian	\$210
With cheese	\$230

# TKAPITIONAL PISHES

Rosted bone marrow with 3 tenderloin or sirloin tacos	\$220
Order of roasted bone marrow (2 pieces)	\$230
(Chilaquiles) fried tortilla chip with freen or red tomato sauce and choose between	
chicken eggs or fried pork	\$155
(Chilaquiles) choose between: tenderloin or sirloin	\$200
(Enchiladas) (4) tortilla filled with chicken or cheese in a green, red or mole sauce	\$160
(Enchiladas) (4) tortilla filled with chicken in a green sauce with melted cheese	\$180
(Enchiladas) (4) of tenderloin or sirloin	\$190
Enfrijoladas (4) tortilla filled with chicken or egg covered in a been sauce	
Chicken with mole sauce and a side of red rice	\$160
Fried Tacos (4) filled with beef or chicken topped with lettuce sour cream and white	
cheese served with chicken or beef broth	\$150
(Tostadas)flat fried tortilla wirh refried beans and choose between: chicken mushrooms,	
tangy chicken or tangy beef topped with lettuce sour cream and white cheese	\$140
(Chicharron) fried pork skin with green or red sauce with a side of refried beans	\$130
Chicken or beef fried steak, breaded beef or chicken and choose and side of salad,	
refried beans or french fries	\$190
Sirloin steak Mexican style (sauteed in poco de gallo) or sauteed onions	

# FOR THE MORNING

(Valladolid eggs) Valladolid chorizo, eggs and refried beans	\$135
Scrambled eggs with lightly salted skirt steak	\$150
Eggs with shredded beef	\$150
Eggs any style choose between: Mexican style, (cilantro, tomato, and onion), ham,	
chorizo, divorced, sausage, or bacon includes refried beans	\$125
Scrambled eggs with beef tenderloin or sirloin with a side of refried beans	\$150
Scrambled eggs with green or red sauce served with a side of refried beans	\$115
Omelette	\$130
Hotcakes (3)	\$105

# SOUP AND BROTH

Beef soup in red sauce (Pancita) pork or chicken broth with hominy (pozole)	
pork or chicken	\$140
	\$115
Chicken broth wih fried pork skins, cheese and avocado (Ranchero)	\$130
Charro beans with bacon, sausage and onion	\$110

# OKDEK BY KILO

### It is weight raw, except fried pork

Fried Pork (Carnitas)	\$370
Marinated pork, pork chop or chicken	\$500
Beef tenderloin	\$670
Sirloin	
Fried pork skins (chicharron)	\$340
(Cecina) smoked meat	\$750

# STEAKS

### 1 garnish to choose

New York (250gr aprox), skirt steak (250gr aprox) or sirloin (160gr aprox) \$	315
Grilled chicken or grilled pork chops	\$280
(Cecina) thin cut of marinated beef lightly salted served with fried tortilla	
chips in red or green sauce\$	3250
Beef rib with chips in red or green sauce includes red or green chilaquiles \$	
Pork shank with guacamole (weekends only)	5170

# GKILL

(Gringa) grilled flour tortilla with cheese & choose between marinated pork	
pork chop, chicken or chorizo	\$120
(Gringa) Beef tenderloin or sirloin	\$130
Melted cheese with a side or tortillas	\$110
Melted cheese, choose between: vegetarian, mushrooms or cactus	
Melted cheese, choose between: marinated pork, pork chop, chicken or chorizo	
Melted cheese, choose between: beef tenderloin or sirloin	\$140
Grilled cactus with cheese	\$110
Grilled cactus with grilled onions	\$115
(Alambre) marinated pork, pork chop, chicken chorizo o vegetarian	\$160
(Alambre) beef tenderloin or sirloin	
(Fajitas) grilled beef or chicken with onion or bell peppers also available in vegetarian	
(Burrito) Large flour tortilla with beans and cheese, choose between: pork chop,	
marinated pork, pork, chicken or vegetarian	\$150
(Burrito) beef tenderloin or sirloin	\$170
Cheese burger or sirloin or chicken includes french fries	

# TACOS Y GOKPITAS

	sin Queso	Con Queso
Order or fried pork tacos (3)	\$95	\$115
Fried pork taco	\$35	\$45
Order of chop pork tacos (3)	\$105	\$130
Order of marinated pork tacos (3)	\$105	\$130
Order of chorizo tacos (3)	\$105	\$130
Order of chicken tacos(3)	\$105	\$130
Order of beef tenderloin tacos (3)	\$115	\$135
Order of sirloin tacos (3)	\$115	\$140
Mixed tacos of your choice (3)	\$135	\$155
Order of cecina tacos (3) includes guacamole	\$140	
Order of villamelon tacos (4) made with cecina, chorizo, chicharron and beans.	\$175	
Tacos placeros (Fried pork skin, tomato, onion, beans and avocado tacos)	\$95	
(Gordita) stuff with fried pork skin	\$50	
(Gordita) fried pork, or cheese	\$55	
(Gordita) beff tenderloin, sirloin, pork chop or chicken	\$60	

# ANTOJITOS

Ŕ

(Quesadilla) large oval corn tortilla grilled with cheese and choose between cactus,	
potato with chorizo, tangy chicken, tangy beef, mushrooms or fried pork skin	\$65
(Quesadilla) marinated pork, pork chop, fried pork, chicken or chorizo	\$80
(Quesadilla) beef tenderloin or sirloin	\$85
(Nopal-huarache), tenderloin, sirloin, pork chop, marinated pork, fried pork or chicken	\$120
(Huarache) simple or with eggs at any style	\$75
(Huarache) cactus, potato with chorizo, tangy chicken, tangy beef, mushrooms or	
fried pork skin	\$100
(Huarache) marinated pork, pork chop, fried pork, chicken or chorizo	\$110
(Huarache) of smoked meat	\$130
(Huarache) beef tenderloin or sirloin	
(Torta) bread with beef tenderloin or sirloin	\$120
(Torta) breaded beef or chicken	\$110
(Torta) marinated pork, fried pork, pork chop or chicken	\$100
(Torta) of ham and manchego cheese	\$85
(Torta de chilaquiles) red or green and choose between: between breaded beef tenderloin,	
chicken or sirloin	\$120
(Torta) of eggs with ham, chorizo or sausage	\$90

# DRINKS

Orange juice	\$55
Lemonade	
Lemonade with mineral water	
Orangeade	\$55
Orangeade with mineral water	

#### MILK SHAKES AND SMOOTHIES

Chocomil, strawberry, mango, melon, papaya or banana	\$65
Combination of flavors	
MILKSHAKE: chocolate, vanila or strawberry	\$75

### FRUIT DRINKS

Melon, watermelon, pineapple, strawberry	\$65
Combination of fruits	\$70

#### TRADITIONAL MEXICAN DRINKS

Horchata, tamarind or hibiscus	\$45
Natural coconut water (by season)	\$95
Natural coconut water w/alcohol	\$160

#### SODAS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coca Cola Zero, Mundet, Fanta, Sprite, Fresca, Sangria,	
mineral water or bottle of water	\$45
DelValle juice (apple, peach) or Fuze tea	\$50

# EXTRAS

Fried beans	\$55
Rice	\$50
Protein	\$40
Dairy products	\$25
Fruit	\$35
	\$35
Vegetable	\$35

# FOR DELIVERY ONLY

#### LITER NATURAL WATERS

Mango, pineapple, watermelon, cantaloupe, papaya, strawberry, hibiscus, tamarind, horchata, limonade, mineral limonade, orangeade, mineral orangeade \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\$80

#### LITER SMOOTHIES AND MISKSHAKES

Chocolate, strawberry, cantaloupe, papaya, banana\$	85
Milkshake of chocolate, strawberry or vanilla	

Remember you can find us at UberEats, Rappi & DidiFood



## DRINKS

Corona, Corona Light, Negra Modelo, Modelo Especial, Victoria,	
Pacifico, Montejo, Bud Light, Tecate light, XX Lager, Tecate Roja,	
Stella Artois, Ultra	\$60
Michelada (beer, salt, lemon, tajin, hot sauces and ice)	\$65
Chelada (beer, salt. lemon and ice)	\$65
Jack Daniels can	
Vodka Pineapple Twist	\$75
Ojo Rojo	\$90
Clamato	\$75
Suero (lemon juice, mineral water, ice and glass frosted with salt)	\$55
Ojo rojo without beer	
Chelada without beer	\$45
Michelada without beer	\$50
Descorche	\$30



Espresso	\$55
Cappuccino	
Coffee pot (winter season)	\$55
Cold or hot tee	

## PESSERTS

Napolitan flan	\$65
Chocolate cake	\$65
Ice cream: chocolate, strawberry, or vanilla	\$65
	\$85
	\$65
Ice cream: chocolate, strawberry, or vanilla Peaches and cream Cheese cake Fruit cocktail	\$65



"These photos are merely illustrative, the presentation of food may vary"